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VENDOR NAMR PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO 12 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE MTHLY MTCE-SEPT 201 4382 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060587 245.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TERESA DILL 1600399 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JESSE MOHR CR24969 CT. 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JESSE MOHR CR24969 CT. 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROLAND BURKES CR23737 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROLAND BURKES CR23737 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROLAND BURKES CR23737 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROLAND BURKES CR23737 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DETRICK HENRY 1700252 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DETRICK HENRY 1700252 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 250.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DETRICK HENRY 1700252 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DETRICK HENRY 17060252 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KEVIN POWELL CR25267 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A X. C. HUFF CR23426 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A K. C. HUFF CR23426 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PAIGE KONIG 1600607 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PAIGE KONIG 1600607 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DALLAS BURLESON 1500708 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 250.00
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. NOSSEXK-8/9/17 25433V8863  09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060588 23.36
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. NOSSEK-8/14/17 25608V8863  09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060588 28.27
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. BREWER-8/15/17 25665V8863 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060588 29.47
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL N. HEREDA-8/22/17 25937V8863 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060588 8.95
AGUIRRE RUBEN M 12 2017 010-430-400 PROFESSIONAL SER T. SWANSON-PSYCH EV 159 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060589 350.00
AUTO GLASS MAGIC 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI SO-RPR 2014 CHEV WI 644480 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060590 245.00
BESSENT MARK T 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE COOPER/WILLIAMS CHN 1608322 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060591 210.00
BESSENT MARK T 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HASHBARGER 1612480 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060591 15.00
BESSENT MARK T 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE GOODWIN 1609365 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060591 367.50
BESSENT MARK T 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ALVARADO/GILLESPIE/ 1611434 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060591 30.00
BESSENT MARK T 12 2017 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE HAIR CHILD 1603088 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060591 255.00
BIG COUNTRY FORD 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 900 AUGUST 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060592 2,078.52
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 12 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9805056998299-5/1/1 84054546572 09/14/2017 09/158/2017 060533 190.80
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JUAN GARCIA CR2381% 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 735.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A FRANCISCO IBARRA 1700238 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PAUL BOYKIN 1000905 - MT 09/14/2017 29/186/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DPAUL BOYKIN 1000905 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOEN LBE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A PAUL BOYEIN 1000905 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ANDREW GLICX CR25320 09/14/2017 03/18/2017 400.00
BLAGG JOHN LBE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LINLEY RINEHART CR24708 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
SLAGG JOHN LEE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SEAN FULLER CR21974 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 6§07.50
BROUGHTON JENNIPER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPC A. WHIT 1703106 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060595 277.50
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO SAMIS CHDN 1401016 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060595 495.00
SROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO CROUCH 1706238 05/14/2017 05/18/2017 060595 135.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO M. SOLIS 1508275A 09/14/2017 05/18/2017 060595 105.00
BROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO A. GOODNER 1612456 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060595 37.50
EROUGHTON JENNIFER 12 2017 010-435-404 CIVIL COURT APPO B. KNOX 1606219 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060595 210.00
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. THOMPSON-7/31/17 3X41864708 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060596 105.40
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. LOPEZ-7/12/17 3X41965993  05/14/2017 09/18/2017 060596 277.54
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL D. RAYBURN-8/4/17 3X41927420 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060596 105.40
SROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. MELLOR-7/27/17 3X41779986 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060596 77.62
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. FPENTON-7/29/17 3X41763275 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060596 105.40
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. SPEES-7/27/17 3X41779974 0%/14/2017 09/18/2017 060556 S4.41
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN I 12 2017 010-401-430 ADVERTISING 27825-CRT RPR/AUD S 260415,26060 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060557 8€.60
BROWNWOOD JANITORIAL 12 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE SROPRISWTX-FIRE EXT 259222 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060598 179.00
BROWNWCOD ORTHOPEDIC 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. WILSON-8/28/17 WILJAO003993 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060559 23.26
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MBDICAL S. CROUCH-8/17/17 447744701 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060600 178.11




. em\na\mawq 08:48:22 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGR 2
ALL RECORDS FROM 09/18/2017 TO 09/18/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. MELLOR-8/16/17 447723701 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060600 92.30
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL D. CROSBY-6/2/17 445995801 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060600 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. SELLERS-6/1/17 445783501 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060600 541.59
BURCH KIMIE 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-REPL GATE ROLL 7 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060669 250.00
CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE J3-13550 0940-501274 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060601 56.30
CHERYL JONES 12 2017 010-450-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT WALMART 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060653 127.98
CROWNOVER DICK R ATT 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES REYNOLDS CR24934 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
CROWNOVER DICK R ATT 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LUCAS OLDHAM 1700191 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 12 2017 010-552-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 10000002451 172431552 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060602 6.96
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 12 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 172431552 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060602 13.92
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 12 2017 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 172431552 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060602 13.92
EARLY GLASS AND BROW 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE SO-ONE DOOR CLSR 201708111 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060603 586.00
FILEX SYSYEMS INC 12 2017 010-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (O CLK-BINDERS 99300 09/14/2017 05/18/2017 060604 588.45
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-405-420 TELEPHONE 32564603351001025  SEPTEMBER 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060605 210.58
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 12 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 32564107510506155  SEPTEMBER 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060605 71.89
FULK KIRKLAND A 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ISIDRO MENDEZ COMPLAINT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AARON ARNER 1400190 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 250.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GERALD LIVINGSTON cr23968 ct. 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 500.00
GARCIA 24 HR TOWING 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI S0-2000 YAMAHA-SEIZ 22873 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060606 175.00
HANEY G LEE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILLIAM PIERCE 1700627 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
HAYNES LAW FIRM PC 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A RONTRELL YOUNG cr24131 - ap 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 1,620.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GEORGE DEVOLL 1300300 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TROY SOTO CR21884 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER CR23848 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 592.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LUPE MENDEZ COMPLAINT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RUSSELL JOHNSON CR24148 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 400.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RUSSELL JOHNSON CR24148 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 150.00
J & R LAWN CARE 12 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE CTHSE-HEDGES/GRND C 9/12/17 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060608 150.00
JD'S WINDOW CLEANING 12 2017 010-511-450 MAINTENANCE AG EXT OFFICE 1559 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060607 65.00
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI 12 2017 010-491-310 OPFICE SUPPLIES C7101-OVGES 230754 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060609 1.32
LABORATORY CORPORATI 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. BREWER-8/15/17 88449405 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060610 470.35
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EDY LOPEZ-PALACIO 1400200 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 250.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DESTINEE HOOD complaint 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 30C.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DESTINEE HOOD complaint 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DESTINRE HOOD CR25056 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 200.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CRYSTAL GALLOWAY 1600131 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ENNIS WILLIAMS cr23733 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 350.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NICHOLE COHAN 1600247 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 12 2017 010-426-408 JUVENILE APPT AT T.G.-JUV 2404 09/15/2617 05/18/2017 060629 231.26
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 12 2017 010-402-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473780-2017 09/14/2017 ©9/18/2017 060611 16.67
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 12 2017 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473780-2017 05/14/2017 09/18/2017 060611 16.67
LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 12 2017 010-560-31C OFPICE SUPPLIES 1473870 1473780-2017 09/14/2017 05/18/2017 060611 16.66
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 410123 INVO0800816 095/14/2017 05/18/2017 060612 779.47
MEACONWS LARRY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ARTHUR LOPEZ 1700609 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 50.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JULIAN ORTEGA 1700562 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHANIE BAKER CR24253 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHANIE BAKER CR24253 09/14/2017 05/18/2017 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHANIE BAKER CR24253 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHANIE BAKER CR24253 09/14/2017 08/18/2017 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A STEPHANIE BAKER CR24253 08/14/2017 09/18/2017 500.00
MEADOWS LARRY 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ADRIAN VBLA COMPLAINT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 300.00
MILLER EMILY 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A DAVID JONES CR24800 09/14/2017 05/18/2017 400.00
MCORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-STAMPS 46535 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 47.52
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-STAMPS 46535 08/14/2017 0%/18/2017 060613 47.52
MCORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIBS JP-NAME PLATE/HOLDE 46610 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 26.85
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MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-NAME PLATE/HOLDE 46610 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 26.85
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-COURTESY LETTERS 46609 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 28.75
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-COURTESY LETTERS 46609 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 28.75
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-COURTESY LETTERS 46609 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 28.75
MOORE PRINTING COMPA 12 2017 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES JP-COURTESY LETTERS 46609 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060613 28.75
NICK GONZALES 12 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL HOTEL-STATE FAIR-DA SEPT 29-OCT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060614 694.09
NICK GONZALES 12 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL PERDIEM-STATE FAIR- SEPT 29-OCT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060614 240.00
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES TREASURER-FILE CAB 10583 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060615 251.36
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES TREASURER-PHONE 11081 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060615 69.95
OFFICE FURNITURE SPE 12 2017 010-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CO CLK-CHAIRMATS/FI 11606 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060615 961.43
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL- 12 2017 010-409-461 POSTAGE MACHINE 0012868785 3304325171 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060616 939.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-401-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 6975 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 16.78
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-402-451 OSSF VEHICLE 1750 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 65.80
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-402-451 OSSF VEHICLE 6975 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 31.98
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-409-320 COMPUTER DURCHAS 1616 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 2,720.24
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 4720 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 89.44
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-435-485 JURIES 4720 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 281.42
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-476-310 OFPFICE SUPPLIES 1616 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 305.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-491-425 TRAVEL 7770 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 1,723.42
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-499-425 TRAVEL 5317 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 480.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 5113 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 54.13
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING 1266 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 225.80
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 1640 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 107.76
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-311 POSTAGE 6037 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 324.99
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-311 POSTAGE 8912 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 12.63
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 5807 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 104.63
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 5105 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 35.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8738 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 185.63
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1540 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 184.50
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU 8312 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 44.74
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 7527 08/2017 09/15/2017 05/18/2017 060660 15.78
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 4805 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 189.64
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 2157 08/2017 05/:15/2017 03/18/2017 060660 720.83
PRCSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-425 TRAVEL 1640 08/2017 03/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 1,029.09
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-426 TRAINING 1266 08/2017 05/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 125.50
PROSPERITY BANK i2 2017 010-560-426 TRAINING 807 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 531.94
PECSPERITY BANE 12 20617 010-409-440 INTERNET 3185 08/2017 08/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 52.00
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-410-310 OFFICE SUPPLIBS 3135 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 34.58
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 (010-410-409 COMPUTER MAINTEN 3185 08/2017 09/15/2017 0%/18/2017 060660 1,629.82
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-410-320 COMPUTER SUPPLIE 3185 08/2017 08/15/2017 03/18/2017 060660 1,788.08
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-409-320 COMPUTER PURCHAS 3185 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 594.03
PROSEERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 8738 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 1,539.66
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPBRATING SUPPLI 7527 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 1,042.04
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 5105 08/2017 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 2,343.61
PROSPERITY BANK 12 2017 010-560-393 NRA GRANT FUNDS 8738 08/2017 08/15/2017 09/18/2017 060660 32.28
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 12 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL V. BURGIN-7/22/17 3789367V1902 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060617 117.74
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 12 2017 010-403-400 PROFESSIONAL SER J. LINDLEY-TXDOT TE 325659C1902 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060817 €3.00
ROBERTS & PETTY 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-TSTAT/RPR BOIL 119824 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060618 450.10
ROBERTS & PRTTY 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-STEAMER RPR 120023 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060618 400.56
ROBERTS & PETTY 12 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-FILTERS 119952 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060618 88.32
SCOTT ANDERSON 12 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL MLS-4H LSTCCK SBL SEPT 26-30 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 060619 120.00
SEYMOUR AARON C. 12 2017 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A TONY JONES CR24776-APPE 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 1,500.00
SEYMOUR AARON C. 12 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TERRI BAKER CR24321 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 500.00
SEYMOUR AARON C. 12 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ANDREW WATKINS 1700120 - MT 09/14/2017 09/18/2017 250.00
SHELL 12 2017 010-476-450 MAINTENANCE 8000148836 008000148836 09/15/2017 09/18/2017 060630 28.36




09/18/2017 08:48:22

SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES

SPRINT
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE

COMMUNICATION
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY
TODD ATTORNEY

STEWART JIMMY
STEWART JIMMY
STEWART JIMMY
STREFLING ORTHOPEDIC
SWITZER BONNIE CSR

T'ANNA MCCLURE

TAC PETTY CASH

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE

THE WATER STORE
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE
THOMPSON LANDON HAYE
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTCNE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTCONE COMMUNICAT
WATKINS TAMMY C

WATSON INC
WATSON INC
JUDSON X

ALL RECORDS FROM

ACCOUNT #
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-490-420
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-430-403
2017 010-430-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-435-403
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-435-395
2017 010-402-425
2017 010-560-331
2017 010-4985-310
2017 010-49%99-310
2017 010-426-310
2017 010-403-310
2017 010-402-310
2017 010-476-310
2017 010-435-310
2017 010-430-403
2017 010-430-403
2017 010-401-420
2017 010-403-420
2017 010-450-420
2017 010-476-420
2017 010-491-420
2017 010-499-420

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

010-560-420
010-435-394
010-510-450
010-512-450
010-435-403
0i0-499-312

ACCOUNT NAME

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

AIR CARDS
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
MEDICAL

VISITING
TRAVEL

COURT

COURT

A/P CLAIMS LIST

09/18/2017 TO 09/18/2017 DATE-TO-BR-PAID

W e

R

OPERATING SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

COURT RECORDS EX

MATNTENAN
MAINTENAN

CE
CE

CRIMINAL COURT A

XERCX BXP

ENSE

ITEM/REASON

J. MOORE-11/29/16
C. WONG-8/23/17
207208860-AIR CARDS
JASON GARMS

JASON GARMS

JASON GARMS

AARON KEEL

MICHAEL CHRISTOPHER